

SHRI HARIHAR PRATISHTHAN'S GOVINDLAL KANHAIYALAL JOSHI (NIGHT) COMMERCE COLLEGE, LATUR



Participation Certificates "Startup and Entrepreneurship Development" Academic Year [2019 - 2020]





School of Management Sciences Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded Sub-Centre, Peth, Ausa Road, Latur-413531 (MS)

One Day Workshop on Startup and Entrepreneurship Development

Certificate

This is to certify that <u>More Mahesh Ashok rao</u> has participated in the one day workshop on "Startup and Entrepreneurship Development" organized by the School of Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sub-Centre, Latur held on 28th December 2019.

> Dr. Sambhaji Mane Workshop Director

Dr. Nishikant Warbhuwan Workshop Convener And server for

School of Management Sciences Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded Sub-Centre, Peth, Ausa Road, Latur-413531 (MS)

One Day Workshop on Startup and Entrepreneurship Development

Certificate

This is to certify that
Image: Amplity is to certify that
Image: height is to certify that is to certify the school of Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sub-Centre, Lature held on 28th December 2019.

Image: December 2019.
Image: December 2019.

Image: December 2019.
I

And same fid

School of Management Sciences Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded Sub-Centre, Peth, Ausa Road, Latur-413531 (MS)

One Day Workshop on Startup and Entrepreneurship Development

Certificate

This is to certify that <u>Kulkorni Punom Rajkumer</u> has participated in the one day workshop on "Startup and Entrepreneurship Development" organized by the School of Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sub-Centre, Latur held on 28th December 2019.

Dr. Nishikant Warbhuwan

r. Nishikant Warbhuwan Workshop Convener

Dr. Sambhaji Mane Workshop Director

SILLAAA

Dr. Nishikant Warbhuwan

Workshop Convener

School of Management Sciences Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded Sub-Centre, Peth, Ausa Road, Latur-413531 (MS)

One Day Workshop on Startup and Entrepreneurship Development

Certificate

This is to certify that <u>Mulone</u> <u>Aihteshamhussain</u> <u>5</u>. has participated in the one day workshop on "Startup and Entrepreneurship Development" organized by the School of Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sub-Centre, Latur held on 28th December 2019.

Dr. Sambhaji Mane

Workshop Director



School of Management Sciences Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University Nanded Sub-Centre, Peth, Ausa Road, Latur-413531 (MS)

One Day Workshop on Startup and Entrepreneurship Development

Certificate

This is to certify that <u>Lahene</u> <u>Nilkanth</u> <u>Sanji</u> has participated in the one day workshop on "Startup and Entrepreneurship Development" organized by the School of Management Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded Sub-Centre, Latur held on 28th December 2019.

T

Dr. Sambhaji Mane Workshop Director

Lachin

ina

Dr. Nishikant Warbhuwan Workshop Convener

> IQAC Co-Ordinator Dr. Sachin M. Prayag

IQAC-Coordinator Govindial Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night) Commerce College, Latur



I/C Principal Dr. Sujata N. Chavan I/c.Principal Govindlal Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night)Commerce Coffege,Latur